
From: Karyna Shuliak 
Sent: Friday, January 10, 2014 8:41 PM 
To: Larry Visoski 
Subject: Re: Airline delay 

Thank =ou Larry 

On Jan 10, 2014, at 3:06 PM, Larry =isoski < > =rote: 

Depart meridian FBO Teterboro =j 
485 industrial ave 
Teterboro =j 

Arrival 
St thomas jet =enter 

Thx 
Larry =nbsp; 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Jan 10, 2014, at 2:19 =M, Karyna Shuliak ffi laa =rote: 

Thanks Larry, 
Could you please =lso send the FBO info.. 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Jan =0, 2014, at 2:11 PM, Larry Visoski =rote: 

Wheels up 645pm =sh, 

Arrival STT estimate 11pm to =1:15pm 
Thx 
Larry 

Sent from my =Phone 

Begin forwarded message: 

EFTA_R1_01177363 

EFTA02304594



From: Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
=ate: January 10, 2014 at 2:05:43 PM EST 
To: Larry Visoski MMI=1 
Subject: =b>Re: Airline delay 

yes .. 

On Fri, Jan 10, =014 at 1:34 PM, Larry Visoski wrote: 

Jeffrey, 
Dave's airline flight had a mechanical issue and canceled, he =rrives Newark at 

5:15pm now, can we have wheels up 630pm or 7pm =atest? 
Flight time to St Thomas is 3+17min 
Arrival would be around 11pm, well before midnight. 
I'm at gIV now deicing the plane and fueling. 
Is 6:45pm wheels up ok? 

Thank you, 
Larry 

Sent from my iPhone 

********* *es ****** ***** ***** ********************* ***** **** 

The =nformation contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be =ttorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of =he addressee. It is the property of 
Jeffrey Epstein 
Unauthorized =se, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof =s strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in =rror, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to =a href="mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com" 

=arget="_blank">jeevacation@gmail.com, and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all =ttachments. copyright -all rights reserved 

=/blockquote> 
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